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Frozen Unbaked Steak Bakes 40pk

Short Product Name:
Frozen Unbaked Steak Bakes 40pk

Tender diced steak & potatoes in beef gravy, encased in light puff pastry.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier: Suppliers Product Code:m

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1060kJ
1060kJ 253kCal
12. . . .89
253kl 6¢ 5.8¢ 6.3¢ 0.89
Carbohydrates 25.1g
of which sugars 6.3g
Fat 12.6g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 5.8g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1060kJ 253kcal
Fibre 1.2¢g
Protein 9.4g
Salt 0.89g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (A Key: CEINE
Contains Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not NO DATA for NO DATA for NO DATAfor NO DATA for NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vesan Kosher Halal Coeliac
Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Contains
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Sulphur
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Dioxide
Ingredients

<b>Wheat Flour</b> (contains: <b>Wheat Flour</b>, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine), Beef (22%), Water, Margarine (contains: Palm & Rapeseed Fats & Oils, Water, Salt), Water, Salt), Onion (4.5%),
Potato (2%), Plant Based Glaze (contains: Water, Vegetable Oil, Sugar, Cornflour, Pea Protein, Starch, Colour: Beta-Carotene), Modified Maize Starch, Beef Flavour Powder, Worcestershire Style Sauce
(<b>Sulphites</b>, <b>Barley</b>), Salt, Garlic Puree, <b>Barley</b> Malt Extract, Ground Black Pepper, Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate, Butter (<b>Milk</b>).

2025 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 3 Jan 2025 05:41:41


http://erudus.com

	Frozen Unbaked Steak Bakes 40pk
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


